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Men's 2019 Fall 4 x 4 Standings

Team #/Name
UPPER DIVISION

12) Reloaded
8) Grit Squad
6) Fax Only

13) Brookgate Bombers

9) Money Shot

2) Take It Easy On Us
11) Islander Bar & Grille
LOWER DIVISION

3) Ballsagna

1) Hardwood Heroes

5) THE LAND

4) Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter

7) MTD

10) The Legends

Weekly Results

Brookgate Bombers

Reloaded
Islander
THE LAND
Grit Squad
Grit Squad
Fax Only

Top Scorers

McManus

Csuhrar
Blanton
Ramsey
Lyon
Hanini
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Take It Easy
Fax Only
Reloaded
Reloaded
Ballsagna
BG Bombers
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Winning %

1.000
0.833
0.833
0.750
0.583
0.583
0.583

0.417
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.083
0.000

Take It Easy On Us
Ballsagna

Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter
The Legends

The Legends

MTD

Money Shot
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61
64
61
43
41
59
51

Head to Head

1-0

2-0
1-1



Points
287
252
230
215
213
211
209
206
203
200
192
191
191
190
189
183
183
181
172
171
169
161
153
153
152
141
141
137
129
129
124
120
120
114
110
107
104

98
97
93
88
86
84
83
81
81

Player
K. Blair
A. Jones
M. Schomisch
A. Blanton
N. DePalma
J. Mlinarcik
J. Miner
J. Maund
B. Velez
E. Saunders
M. Csuhrar
M. McQueen
L. Henry
S. McManus
T. Schuerger
T. Campbell
D. Lyon
BJ Dayse
D. Reiter
T. Martin
M. Schuerger
F. Sidoti
A. Halter
J. Ramsey
D. Hudson
Z. Lekan
B. Royster
C. Jones
M. Hanini
B. Sword
J. Schultz
K. Simpson
T. Finkler
P. Trivett
J. Poyle
A. Kaiser
J. Cihon
R. Handloser
J. Hill
D. Benos
T. Ugbeye
J. Pfeifer
J. Sidoti
A. Valentine
A. Wiggins
A. Sibits

Team
Islander Bar & Grille
Brookgate Bombers
Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter

Reloaded
Hardwood Heroes
MTD
Take It Easy On Us
THE LAND
The Legends
Ballsagna
Fax Only
Grit Squad
Grit Squad
Take It Easy On Us
Money Shot
Brookgate Bombers
Ballsagna
Grit Squad
Fax Only
Islander Bar & Grille
Money Shot
THE LAND
Fax Only
Reloaded
Money Shot
Money Shot
Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter
Take It Easy On Us
Brookgate Bombers
Ballsagna
Reloaded
Grit Squad
Fax Only
Islander Bar & Grille
Reloaded
Hardwood Heroes
Take It Easy On Us
Hardwood Heroes
Grit Squad
MTD
THE LAND
Ballsagna
THE LAND
Reloaded
Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter
The Legends

3 ptr's
52
62
19
49
52
34
27
31
43
15
25
13
12
10
27
59
28
24
37
9
15
11
14
16
13
12
12
11
29
30
15
14
11
14
24
17
23
8
19
16
11
8
9
9
15
15

FTM
13
12
29

7
5
41
16
12
12
5
11
14
21
27
22
6
15
29
9
34
17
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FTA
16
17
50
10

6
59
39
19
16
13
19
24
41
44
38

7
27
43
16
52
28
35
15

6
11
17

2
11

2
12
12
13

4
22

8
14

6

8

3

8
24
22
15
11

10

PCT%
81%
71%
58%
70%
83%
69%
41%
63%
75%
38%
58%
58%
51%
61%
58%
86%
56%
67%
56%
65%
61%
63%
60%
50%
82%
53%
50%
55%

100%
58%
58%
38%
25%
73%
75%
29%
17%
50%
67%
63%
29%
55%
47%
73%

#DIV/0!
60%

Techs



81
79
76
75
74
74
73
71
69
68
68
67
65
63
62
62
57
56
56
55
51
48
48
47
47
42
42
41
41
41
39
36
35
35
33
31
30
30
29
29
28
27
26
26
25
23
20

K. Toma
A. Ruch
J. Henry
T. Williams
J. Leary
W. Gerbasi

R. Zimmerman

J. Even

C. Cunningham

J. Keppler
D. Ault
C. Link

A. Colon

C. Weber
K. Hall
R. Bahr
C. Burns

B. Donelon
S. Lev

P. Panagopoulos
R. McKeown

D. Zavagno
N. Brown
M. Lahr
S. Capps
R. Hughes
T. Kish
J. Sabolik
A. Heine

V. Marquette

D. Pushpak
M. Jopeler
T. Murawsili
M. Vasquez
A. Gray
J. Johnson
S. Walters
J. Sunkle
Yanke
T. Ptacek
N. Heazinski
P. Ermakov
Tyler C.

J. Pietrzyk
E. Herman
J. Harrison
S. Climer

Hardwood Heroes
Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter
Reloaded
Brookgate Bombers
Fax Only
Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter
Islander Bar & Grille
Brookgate Bombers
Take It Easy On Us
Brookgate Bombers
Reloaded
Fax Only
MTD
Fax Only
Hardwood Heroes
MTD
Islander Bar & Grille
MTD
The Legends
THE LAND
Money Shot
The Legends
Reloaded
Brookgate Bombers
Islander Bar & Grille
Islander Bar & Grille
The Legends
Hardwood Heroes
The Legends
Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter
Take It Easy On Us
Reloaded
MTD
Hardwood Heroes
MTD
Money Shot
THE LAND
Brookgate Bombers
Reloaded
Fax Only
Ballsagna
Islander Bar & Grille
MTD
Ballsagna
Reloaded
Grit Squad
Brookgate Bombers
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9 44%
3 100%
9 33%
13 62%
7 71%
10 40%
14 36%
4 75%
#DIV/0!
2 50%
4 50%
6 67%
10 70%
2 50%
14 43%
16 25%
21 48%
100%
0%
60%
71%
50%
33%
67%
56%
67%
63%
38%
33%
0%
100%
50%
100%
67%
25%
75%
50%
50%
80%
75%
63%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
11 36%
2 50%
9 56%
#DIV/0!
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L. Hughes
A. Shymske
M. Lekan
Newman
A. Pinkston
R. Prosser
B. Nevin
Kyle
E. Bulic
DJ
Vuletzc
B. Simpson
M. Smith
L. Hurley
A. Perry
N. Pettry

T. Christopher

S. Murphy

N. Darlington

Y. Tayeh

D. Yevtushenko

D. Stamper
J. Vankoot
C. Brown
A. Sales

C. Rodriguez

Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter
Brookgate Bombers
Money Shot
Fax Only
Reloaded
Reloaded
Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter
Grit Squad
Fax Only
Brookgate Bombers
The Legends
Fax Only
Brookgate Bombers
Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter
Grit Squad
Money Shot
Ballsagna
Take It Easy On Us
Islander Bar & Grille
Money Shot
Brookgate Bombers
Reloaded
Ya Girl's Favorite Shooter
MTD
Grit Squad
The Legends

AN D UTW WP~ ODN

N R R R NN

=

0%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

100%
50%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
38%
#DIV/0!
67%
50%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
100%

0%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

33%
100%
#DIV/0!
100%

0%
#DIV/0!



